
 

 

                                                                                                              JANUARY 19, 2026 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) DEGREE (SEM-VI)(REVISED)(CDOE-80:20) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

 (SH-2025)            CENTRE :    3  ANDHERI                                                                          PAGE :    1 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT  NAME OF CANDIDATE                     ----PP1----  ----PP2----  ----PP3----  ----PP4----  ---PP5---   TOT OF  TOT OF  GTOT  RSLT REMARK 

  NO.   /COLLEGE                               TH  IN  TW   TH  IN  TW   TH  IN  TW   TH  IN  TW  REP. VIVA   SEM.VI  SEM.V   V&VI 

                    MAX MARKS:                 80  20  50   80  20  50   80  20  50   80  20  50  100  100      800    750    1550 

                    MIN MARKS:                 32   8  20   32   8  20   32   8  20   32   8  20   40   40      ---    ---     --- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     01. INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES                    02. DIGITAL SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS       03. DATAWAREHOUSING 

     04. ELECTIVE III :5:PROJECT MANAGEMENT       05. PROJECT 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2260001 

      /CARWALO LARISSA FRANCIS ALKA            AA  AA  AA   AA  AA  AA   AA  AA  AA   AA  AA  AA   AA   AA      000    000    0000   A     ABS 

                   279 I.D.E. 

 

  2260002 

       KANADE TUSHAR DILIP SHOBHA              68+ 17+ 23   45+ 15+ 21   50+ 12+ 24   52+ 11+ 25  046  047      456    505    0961   P      

                   279 I.D.E. 

 

  2260003 

       PAWAR ABHISHEK PRAKASH SANGITA          06F 14+ 29+  12F 18+ 26+  58+ 13+ 30+  39+ 10+ 25+ 060+ 065+     405    000    0405   F      

                   279 I.D.E. 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:O.229; @:O.5042,O.5043; *:O.5045; +:PREVIOUS MARKS CARRIED; /:FEMALE; A/ABS:ABSENT; F:FAIL; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; 3/4/5/45/RS3/RS4/RS5/R45:SEM III/IV/V/IV & V NOT CLEAR; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; 

 PPR: PASSED PREVIOUSLY; I DN-FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION:(75% i.e.1162 & ABOVE MARKS); I-FIRST CLASS:(60% i.e.930 & ABOVE MARKS);  

 S-SECOND CLASS:(50% i.e.775 & ABOVE MARKS); P-PASS CLASS:(BELOW 50% i.e. LESS THAN 774 MARKS); X:SEM-V CLEARED WITH EXEMPTION 

 RTW:RESERVED DUE TO TERM WORK 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


